

Arizona Gives Day - April 5 and 6, 2022

Help NAPHS win a cash prize by contributing a minimum of \$10.00. Prizes are awarded to nonprofit organizations by the amount raised and the number of individual donors. This is a 24 -hour online fundraising event from Noon to Noon. Begins on 4/5 at Noon and ends on 4/6 at Noon.

Support local history – including **Pioneer Museum** and **Riordan Mansion**!

Yes! I want to give my support to the Northern Arizona Pioneers' Historical Society with a gift on Arizona Gives Day.



P.O. Box 894 Flagstaff, AZ 86002 928-853-7792 nazpioneeers@gmail.com



Check payable to NAPHS enclosed for \$ (Will be processed as an electronic check on 4/6/2022 by using Account Type (Individual or company), Account Holder Name, Routing Number and Account Number from the check. The check will be shredded.
Charge my credit card - effective on Arizona Gives Day April 6, 2022
Amount to be charged \$
VISA MCAMERICAN EXPRESSDISCOVER
Name on card
Card Number
Expiration Date Security Code
I would like my gift to support projects at:
Pioneer Museum Riordan Mansion
Fort Valley Experimental Station Where needed most
AZ Gives Required Billing Information (on check or credit card):
*Name
*Address

*City_____State___Zip____

*Email

*Signature

Help us win a prize on 4/6!!

A gift of \$100 between 7:00 AM and 7:59 AM on April 6 will help us win a bonus prize of \$4,000!!

A gift of \$25 between 10:00 AM and 10:59 AM on April 6 will help us win a bonus prize of \$1,000!

A gift of \$50 between 11:00 AM and 11:59 AM on April 6 will help us win a bonus prize of \$1,000!

Thank you for helping us preserve our local history!

(Acknowledges use of information above for Arizona Gives Day only)

This has become a very important annual fundraiser for us - thank you so much!